Contents

Preface and acknowledgements
1 Put out more flags

Part I Legends of Englishness
2 An absorptive patria
3 The English idiom
4 Dead centre of inertia

Part Il Anxieties of Englishness
5 English before they were British
6 England.co.uk
7 Slow alchemy of centuries

Part Il Locations of Englishness
8 Region: resources of identity
9 Europe: a necessary context

10 England: a British relationship

11 Put out even more flags

References

Index

page vii

1

19
42
62

83
101
121

143
163
183
203

215
249



