## Contents

Preface and acknowledgements	<i>page</i> vii
1 Put out more flags	1
Part I Legends of Englishness	
2 An absorptive patria	19
3 The English idiom	42
4 Dead centre of inertia	62
Part II Anxieties of Englishness	
5 English before they were British	83
6 England.co.uk	101
7 Slow alchemy of centuries	121
Part III Locations of Englishness	
8 Region: resources of identity	143
9 Europe: a necessary context	163
10 England: a British relationship	183
11 Put out even more flags	203
References	215
Index	249